                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                        2022.08
 Features
  1 Gigabit uplinks for high bandwidth data aggregation
    SFP socket for Easy and Flexible Fiber Expansion
  Supports Auto Negotiation and Auto MDI/MDI-X
  Supports Dual +12 ~ 48 VDC power input and 1 relay
    output
  Power loss alarm

                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/2                       2022.08
NSM-205G-1SFP CR 4+1G Combo Port Gigabit Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch (RoHS)
  Ordering Information
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
  Applications
ASO-0015 CR Wall Mount Kit (W:28mm) (RoHS)
SFP-100M13M-FX CR 100Base-FX, Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module (RoHS)
SFP-1G85M-SX CR 1000Base-SX, Multi-mode 850 nm, 0.5 km SFP module (RoHS)
SFP-1G13M-SX2 CR 1000Base-SX2, Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module (RoHS)
SFP-1G13S-LX CR 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km SFP module (RoHS)
SFP-1G13S-LX20 CR 1000Base-LX20, Single-mode 1310 nm, 20 km SFP module (RoHS)
  Accessories
93.0
91.0
Ø8.5